Weiblich
12.11.2025

Name
Dosza,Odett
Kobsik,Chiara
Kobsik,Zoe
Heinitz,Linn
Voigt,Sophia
Maneck,Amilia
Otto,Pia
Huerta-Stiehl,Nelly
Naumann,Phyllis
Seemann,Emma
Wandschneider,M.
Rasmussen,Helen
Hartwig,Annika
Harbig,Svea
Vogt,Alexandra
Golze,Clara
Wilhelm,Linda
Sehr,Liska
Munari,Mina
BrauB3e,Elena
PaBler,Paula
Seidel,Eleanor
Gehrke,Lilly
Kurth,Ina
PaBler,Emma
Fischer,Yara

1. Runde Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025/26

Jg 50De-Bew.BL

15
16
12
15
13
09
15
14
15
14
12
09
10
11
17
15
11
13
17
14
12
13
17
13
15
08

50,63
50,05
42,51
57,58

50,2
45,76
54,87
53,85
55,21
57,88
49,76
48,31
53,23
60,49
67,67
57,42
49,84
58,46
67,87
62,54
57,37
65,32
68,83
61,24
64,97
61,68

50Ri
38,64
44,48
36,36
42,8
36,19
35,04
44,06
45,01
45,64
44,23
40,35
37,07
42,59
37,36
55,24
48,18

45,86
59,74
48,35
45,26
45,34
67,26
46,75
51,76
46,94

50B
46,04
53,74
45,16
46,75
46,38
43,95
52,42
45,03
52,18
46,07
49,01
46,65
40,72
41,54
63,78
56,28
45,16
48,98
69,27
52,48
52,77
49,1
65,88
53,32
64,31
55,42

Gesamt Soll

135,31
148,27
124,03
147,13
132,77
124,75
151,35
143,89
153,03
148,18
139,12
132,03
136,54
139,39
186,69
161,88
144,93

153,3
196,88
163,37

155,4
159,76
201,97
161,31
181,04
164,04

132,7
143,4
114,3
132,7
117.,8
106,2
132,7
124,8
132,7
124,8
114,3
106,2
109,8
112,2
158,6
132,7
112,2
117,8
158,6
124,8
114,3
117.,8
158,6
117,8
132,7
106,2

1.Runde Platz

2,61

4,87

9,73
14,43
14,97
18,55
18,65
19,09
20,33
23,38
24,82
25,83
26,74
27,19
28,09
29,18
32,73

35,5
38,28
38,57

41,1
41,96
43,37
43,51
48,34
57,84
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Mannlich
12.11.2025

Name
Maneck,Samuel
Schmutzer,Domenik
Thiele,Henrik
Duckstein,Alex
Blazy,Janneck
Adler,Matteo
Polzin,Franz
Anders,Erwin
Kihne,Leon
v.Thun,Oliver
Schewelew,Egor
Neugebauer,Michael
Haferkorn,Arne
Hauschild,Tobias
Wegener,Anton
Neugebauer,Manuel
Lipinski,Pepe
Zeugner,Ansgar
Déring,Justus
Havryliuk,lvan

1. Runde Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025/26

50De-
Jg. Bew.BL
07
08
13
10
09
14
14
15
16
17
15
10
16
12
17
13
17
17
12
11

35,2
40,58
51,85
49,41
49,07
56,98
57,74
63,85
64,37
76,69
71,03
52,66
76,67
60,47
72,74
64,42
85,96
90,74
71,41
72,17

50RU

29,65

31,5
37,07
34,29
34,76
42,11
42,59
49,46
49,11

51,3
45,54
40,55
48,66
42,37
56,99
47,66
60,11

57,3
45,88
47,33

50B

33,27
33,07
39,96
38,65

40,1
50,33
52,32
50,72
60,47

62,2
52,54
48,25
53,74
48,98
69,52
50,65
66,01
68,48

58,1
54,68

Gesamt

98,12
105,15
128,88
122,35
123,93
149,42
152,65
164,03
173,95
190,19
169,11
141,46
179,07
151,82
199,25
162,73
212,08
216,52
175,39
174,18

Soll
95
98,3
112,9
101,6
100,1
119
119
130,1
139,1
153,1
130,1
101,6
139,1
108,6
153,1
112,9
153,1
153,1
108,6
104,1

1.Runde Platz

3,12

6,85
15,98
20,75
23,83
30,42
33,65
33,93
34,85
37,09
39,01
39,86
39,97
43,22
46,15
49,83
58,98
63,42
66,79
70,08
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